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Super Trofeo NORTH AMERICA - Best Sectors and Speed Race 1

RESULTS

Laps 23

16 Laps
18 Laps

0.376
8.225
8.661
8.921
10.332
11.446
13.539
13.702
14.847
16.890
17.873
22.151
23.437
24.104
25.340
25.604
26.883
27.044
1 Lap
1 Lap
3 Laps
4 Laps

7 130 MORRIS Bryson Huracan ST EVO 2
2 188 FRANCIS Ernie Huracén ST EVO 2
3 177 WALKER Jake Huracén ST EVO 2
4 166 MUSS AJ Huracan ST EVO 2
5 101 NORMAN Ryan Huracan ST EVO 2
6 108 PERSING Nicholas Huracén ST EVO 2
7 125 LAGARTIXA Andre Huracén ST EVO 2
8 147 STARKWEATHER Dominic Huracan ST EVO 2
9 114 LEE Andy Huracan ST EVO 2
10 172 LIBERATI Edoardo Huracén ST EVO 2
11 128 KLECK Cole Huracén ST EVO 2
12 148 STAAB David Huracan ST EVO 2
13 112 BULLOCK Anthony Huracan ST EVO 2
14 169 MCGEE Glenn Huracén ST EVO 2
15 107 ADAMS Garrett Huracén ST EVO 2
16 146 CAPIZZI Tom Huracan ST EVO 2
17 110 DOYLE Graham Huracan ST EVO 2
18 142 MADSEN Kevin Huracén ST EVO 2
19 129 DE LA TORRE Elias Huracén ST EVO 2
20 109 HOFFMAN Tyler Huracan ST EVO 2
21 157 GROAT Nicholas Huracan ST EVO 2
22 141 NEMSCHOFF Paul Huracén ST EVO 2
23 104 PORTO Francisco Huracén ST EVO 2
RET 198 SHI Sam Huracan ST EVO 2
RET 186 HIRSHBERG Jonathan Huracan ST EVO 2
SEG. 1

1 101 NORMAN Ryan 41.683

2 129 DE LA TORRE Elias 41.888

3 188 FRANCIS Ermie 41.889

4 104 PORTO Francisco 41.964

5 130 MORRIS Bryson 41.984

6 108 PERSING Nicholas 42.109

7 177 WALKER Jake 42.209

8 166 MUSS AJ 42.317

9 141 NEMSCHOFF Paul 42.343

10 114 LEE Andy 42.369

11 146 CAPIZZI Tom 42.451

12 147 STARKWEATHER Dom 42.481

13 125 LAGARTIXA Andre 42.660

14 142 MADSEN Kevin 42.665

15 172 LIBERATI Edoardo 42.734

16 112 BULLOCK Anthony 42.852

17 148 STAAB David 42.995

18 128 KLECK Cole 43.034

19 107 ADAMS Garrett 43.067

20 169 MCGEE Glenn 43.319

21 109 HOFFMAN Tyler 44.246

22 198 SHISam 44.398

23 110 DOYLE Graham 44.552

24 157 GROAT Nicholas 44718

25 186 HIRSHBERG Jonathan 50.648
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130 MORRIS Bryson

101 NORMAN Ryan

104 PORTO Francisco
129 DE LA TORRE Elias
177 WALKER Jake

188 FRANCIS Emie

146 CAPIZZI Tom

166 MUSS AJ

169 MCGEE Glenn

172 LIBERATI Edoardo
108 PERSING Nicholas
141 NEMSCHOFF Paul
148 STAAB David

147 STARKWEATHER Dominic
114 LEE Andy

142 MADSEN Kevin

110 DOYLE Graham

112 BULLOCK Anthony
198 SHI Sam

107 ADAMS Garrett

109 HOFFMAN Tyler
125 LAGARTIXA Andre
128 KLECK Cole

157 GROAT Nicholas
186 HIRSHBERG Jonathan

Huracan ST EVO 2
Huracan ST EVO 2
Huracan ST EVO 2
Huracan ST EVO 2
Huracén ST EVO 2
Huracan ST EVO 2
Huracén ST EVO 2
Huracan ST EVO 2
Huracén ST EVO 2
Huracan ST EVO 2
Huracén ST EVO 2
Huracan ST EVO 2
Huracan ST EVO 2
Huracan ST EVO 2
Huracan ST EVO 2
Huracan ST EVO 2
Huracan ST EVO 2
Huracén ST EVO 2
Huracan ST EVO 2
Huracén ST EVO 2
Huracan ST EVO 2
Huracén ST EVO 2
Huracan ST EVO 2
Huracén ST EVO 2
Huracan ST EVO 2

SEG. 2
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PERSING Nicholas

FRANCIS Emie

DE LA TORRE Elias

NORMAN Ryan
LEE Andy
WALKER Jake
MORRIS Bryson
MUSS AJ
PORTO Francisco

NEMSCHOFF Paul

CAPIZZI Tom

LIBERATI Edoardo
BULLOCK Anthony
STARKWEATHER Dom

MADSEN Kevin
KLECK Cole

LAGARTIXA Andre

ADAMS Garrett
STAAB David
MCGEE Glenn
HOFFMAN Tyler
SHI sam
DOYLE Graham
GROAT Nicholas

HIRSHBERG Jonathan

SEG. 3

31.054
31.137
31.176
31.243
31.288
31.307
31.319
31.398
31.482
31.517
31.578
31.706
31.729
31.855
31.892
31.910
31.950
31.959
32.126
32.276
32.763
32.965
32.994
33.245
38.749

© ® N RN W N

T I N R S T STy
AR AINSOI NSRS

by

o

PORTO Francisco
NORMAN Ryan
LEE Andy

DE LA TORRE Elias
FRANCIS Ernie
MORRIS Bryson
PERSING Nicholas
CAPIZZI Tom
MUSS AJ
NEMSCHOFF Paul
WALKER Jake
LAGARTIXA Andre
KLECK Cole

STARKWEATHER Dom

MCGEE Glenn
LIBERATI Edoardo
ADAMS Garrett
MADSEN Kevin
BULLOCK Anthony
HOFFMAN Tyler
STAAB David
DOYLE Graham
GROAT Nicholas
SHI sam
HIRSHBERG Jonathan

2323
231,33
231,33
231,33
231,3
231,33
230,8
230,8
229,8
229,3
229,3
229,3
229,3
228,8
228,8
228,3
227,8
227,8
227,8
227,4
227,4
227,4
2259
224,1
218,2

36.755

36.960

37.049

37.121

37.158

37.202

37.396

37.471

37.615

37.616

37.660

37.688

37.732

37.756

37.784

37.786

37.801

37.932

37.977

38.020

38.104

38.887

39.343

39.672

45.720
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